WEB
04/2020
-  Ground spur gear, precision
JIS B1702 grade 3
-  Pressure angle 20°
-  M aterial:
steel S45C
-  Tooth surfaces induction
hardened
-  Surface hardness 48-53HRC
-  Datum reference surface for
teeth grinding: bore
Heat treated steel
G
15 14
ØA ØB ØC ØD
29
G
Module
1.5
Ground spur gear
GG1.5-14 14 21,0 24,0 17 10 0,08-0,16 0,06 104,32 F
GG1.5-15 15 22,5 25,5 18 10 0,08-0,16 0,07 105,91 F
GG1.5-16 16 24,0 27,0 20 10 0,08-0,16 0,08 111,50 F
GG1.5-17 17 25,5 28,5 21 10 0,08-0,16 0,08 113,90 F
GG1.5-18 18 27,0 30,0 22 10 0,08-0,16 0,10 116,67 F
GG1.5-19 19 28,5 31,5 23 10 0,08-0,16 0,10 124,20 F
GG1.5-20 20 30,0 33,0 24 10 0,08-0,16 0,13 130,20 F
GG1.5-21 21 31,5 34,5 25 10 0,08-0,16 0,13 133,82 F
GG1.5-22 22 33,0 36,0 26 12 0,08-0,16 0,15 136,15 F
GG1.5-23 23 34,5 37,5 27 12 0,08-0,16 0,15 140,57 F
Dimensions in mm
 Part number
Z
Teeth
ØP
PCD
ØD
Outside
ØM
Boss
ØA
Bore
Backlash
(mm)
Weight
(kg) Price each
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 3+
Disc. List -20% On request
WEB
04/2020
Dimensions in mm
GG1.5-24 24  36,0 39,0 28 12 0,08-0,16 0,18 145,37 F
GG1.5-25 25 37,5 40,5 30 12 0,08-0,16 0,20 153,72 F
GG1.5-26 26 39,0 42,0 32 12 0,08-0,16 0,20 155,40 F
GG1.5-27 27 40,5 43,5 34 15 0,08-0,16 0,21 158,55 F
GG1.5-28 28 42,0 45,0 36 15 0,08-0,16 0,25 159,69 F
GG1.5-29 29 43,5 46,5 37 15 0,08-0,16 0,25 160,89 F
GG1.5-30 30 45,0 48,0 38 15 0,08-0,16 0,29 162,92 F
GG1.5-32 32 48,0 51,0 40 15 0,08-0,16 0,33 173,66 F
GG1.5-34 34 51,0 54,0 42 15 0,08-0,18 0,35 182,05 F
GG1.5-35 35 52,5 55,5 42 15 0,08-0,18 0,39 183,63 F
GG1.5-36 36 54,0 57,0 45 15 0,08-0,18 0,43 185,61 F
GG1.5-38 38 57,0 60,0 45 15 0,08-0,18 0,44 190,44 F
GG1.5-40 40 60,0 63,0 50 15 0,08-0,18 0,53 197,97 F
GG1.5-42 42 63,0 66,0 50 15 0,08-0,18 0,54 208,73 F
GG1.5-44 44 66,0 69,0 50 15 0,08-0,18 0,58 217,88 F
GG1.5-45 45 67,5 70,5 50 18 0,10-0,18 0,61 222,71 F
GG1.5-48 48 72,0 75,0 50 18 0,10-0,18 0,67 237,45 F
GG1.5-50 50 75,0 78,0 60 18 0,10-0,18 0,80 244,20 F
GG1.5-55 55 82,5 85,5 60 18 0,10-0,18 0,92 268,48 F
GG1.5-56 56 84,0 87,0 60 18 0,10-0,18 0,92 272,90 F
GG1.5-60 60 90,0 93,0 60 20 0,10-0,18 1,00 296,41 F
GG1.5-64 64 96,0 99,0 60 20 0,10-0,18 1,10 324,70 F
GG1.5-70 70 105,0 108,0 60 20 0,12-0,20 1,30 347,39 F
GG1.5-75 75 112,5 115,5 60 20 0,12-0,20 1,40 378,89 F
GG1.5-80 80 120,0 123,0 70 20 0,12-0,20 1,70 408,03 F
GG1.5-90 90 135,0 138,0 70 20 0,12-0,20 2,00 472,16 F
GG1.5-100 100 150,0 153,0 70 20 0,12-0,20 2,40 561,85 F
 Part number
Z
Teeth
ØP
PCD
ØD
Outside
ØM
Boss
ØA
Bore
Backlash
(mm)
Weight
(kg) Price each
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 3+
Disc. List -20% On request
Our other products
SLB
Indexing plunger,
steel class 5.8
HAS
Captive C washer,
Slotted flat headed
shoulder screw
NAST
Cam follower without
axial guide, With
interior ring
MF
Shock Absorber
-universal flange,
Universal fixing
PGM52-M4
Pull handle, Brass
CHMR40
Worm and wheel gear
reducer, up to 57 Nm
NDS20
Double cross clamp,
Crossed
RTTss
Locking assembly,
Medium/high torque
PM3
Worm and wheel set,
Non hardened steel
YG4
HEAVY DUTY spur
gear, Steel 35NCD6
RPP8
RPP heavy duty
timing belt, RPP8
TBbutee
Axial thrust bearing,
Steel balls
Complementary products
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)